Bergen Cabling Maritime LAN Concept by Sohome AS
Grimstadvegen 93 N-5252 Søreidgrend
Tel: +47 55 31 27 00
e-mail: salg@sohome.no
1
Rev.1.1         Date 18/06-2019
Fibre optic Patch panel 1HU
 24 ports ST Simplex steel black

3
Technical drawing
Ordering Information
Product No. Description
S01STM24 Fibre patch panel 24p ST SX MM ink. 24 adapters
S01STM12 Fibre patch panel 24p ST SX MM ink. 12 adapters
S01STS24 Fibre patch panel 24p ST SX SM ink. 24 adapters
S01STS12 Fibre patch panel 24p ST SX SM ink. 12 adapters